Copyright Northern Precision Limited. KEEP-NUT, DEFORM-NUT and MASTER-PLATE  are registered trademarks of SPECIALINSERT S.R.L.
Specifications are subject to change without notification. E&OE. Items in this catalogue are subject to availability.
Some parts, sizes, materials are made to order only and may be subject to minimum order quantities. Please check before specifying.
A range of fasteners for Stone, Solid Surface Materials,
Composites and Sandwich Panels
KEEP-NUT
®

Material: Steel Electro Zinc (ZI) or 316 Stainless Steel (316)
Part number is made up as follows:
(Type code) (Base code) (Thread code) (Material code)
For example:
DRP T2300 M8 ZI (Master-Plate Through Nut) (23mm Ø round base
plate) (M8 thread) (zinc plated steel)
Part Code
Type / Base /
Thread / Material
d1
Thread
Hex
A/F
Sp
DRP Q3232 M4 --
Ø
Holes
OD
DRP T1900 M4 --
DRP T2000 M4 --
DRP T2300 M4 --
DRP T3800 M4 --
DRP R3815 M4 --
DRP Q3232 M5 --
DRP T1900 M5 --
DRP T2000 M5 --
DRP T2300 M5 --
DRP T3800 M5 --
DRP R3815 M5 --
DRP Q3232 M6 --
DRP T1900 M6 --
DRP T2000 M6 --
DRP T2300 M6 --
DRP T3800 M6 --
DRP R3815 M6 --
DRP Q3232 M8 --
DRP T1900 M8 --
DRP T2000 M8 --
DRP T2300 M8 --
DRP T3800 M8 --
DRP R3815 M8 --
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
DRP Q3232 M10 --
DRP T1900 M10 --
DRP T2000 M10 --
DRP T2300 M10 --
DRP T3800 M10 --
DRP R3815 M10 --
M4
M5

Material: Steel Electro Zinc (ZI) or 316 Stainless Steel (316)
Part number is made up as follows:
(Type code) (Base code) (Thread code) (Material code)
For example:
DRP T2300 M8 ZI (Master-Plate Through Nut) (23mm Ø round base
plate) (M8 thread) (zinc plated steel)
Part Code
Type / Base /
Thread / Material
d1
Thread
Hex
A/F
Sp
DRP Q3232 M4 --
Ø
Holes
OD
DRP T1900 M4 --
DRP T2000 M4 --
DRP T2300 M4 --
DRP T3800 M4 --
DRP R3815 M4 --
DRP Q3232 M5 --
DRP T1900 M5 --
DRP T2000 M5 --
DRP T2300 M5 --
DRP T3800 M5 --
DRP R3815 M5 --
DRP Q3232 M6 --
DRP T1900 M6 --
DRP T2000 M6 --
DRP T2300 M6 --
DRP T3800 M6 --
DRP R3815 M6 --
DRP Q3232 M8 --
DRP T1900 M8 --
DRP T2000 M8 --
DRP T2300 M8 --
DRP T3800 M8 --
DRP R3815 M8 --
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
DRP Q3232 M10 --
DRP T1900 M10 --
DRP T2000 M10 --
DRP T2300 M10 --
DRP T3800 M10 --
DRP R3815 M10 --
M4
M5

Part Number Examples
Part number is made up as follows:
(Type code)-(Thread code)-(Height code)
For example:
KNF1 M4 H5 (Keep-Nut Flanged 1 crown
M4 5mm overall height)
KNF4 M6 H8.5 (Keep-Nut Flanged M6 4
crowns 8.5mm overall height)
KEEP-NUTCONTENTS
TYPE KNF
TYPE KN
D
1
H1
S
D2
L2
1 Crown 2 Crown 4 Crown
IATF Approved.
Copyright Northern Precision Limited. KEEP-NUT, DEFORM-NUT and MASTER-PLATE  are registered trademarks of SPECIALINSERT S.R.L.
Specifications are subject to change without notification. E&OE. Items in this catalogue are subject to availability.
Some parts, sizes, materials are made to order only and may be subject to minimum order quantities. Please check before specifying.
A range of fasteners for Stone, Solid Surface Materials,
Composites and Sandwich Panels
KEEP-NUT
®
DEFORM-NUT
®
MASTER-PLATE
®
UK/01/1315137298
NNPP
NORTHERN PRECISION LIMITED
Specialist Fasteners
Quality Service Reliability
Tel: +44 (0)1302 836010   Fax: +44 (0)1302 836012
Northern Precision Limited
Unit 3, Durham Lane, Armthorpe
Doncaster DN3 3FE
Tel: +44 (0)1302 836010
Fax: +44 (0)1302 836012
NNPP
NORTHERN PRECISION LIMITED